990105464 01/31/2019

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD223698

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Mondaine Watch Ltd.	11/06/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	L & M Swiss Watch Limited
Address:	21/F Catic Plaza,
	8 Causeway Road,
	Causeway Bay
	Hong Kong
Country:	CN
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Entity Country:	Hong Kong

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79235229

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: L & M Swiss Watch Limited

Address: 21/F Catic Plaza,

8 Causeway Road, Causeway Bay Hong Kong

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007595 FRAME: 0177

990105464

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007595 FRAME: 0178

RECORDED: 01/31/2019